

ENHANCED BY Google

Log In

Apply

Admission & Aid Academic & Career Programs Students
About SBVC

Valley 360 Resource Center

Home / About SBVC / Facilities / Valley 360 Resource Center



Our Mission

The Valley 360 Resource Center provides food, clothing, hygiene, and baby items for and reds of San Bernardino Valley College students, allowing them to focus more time their academics and pursuing their professional and personal goals. This resource the ris made possible through the generosity of the Community Action Partnership of San Bernardino, as well as the work of SBVC's Administrative Services division, which prepared the facility for operation; the Associated Student Government (ASG) of SBVC, which purchases the center's bags and assists with donation pickups; and the Student Equity & Success division, which operates and staffs the center.

COVID-19 Update:

Students can pick up pre-packaged food and/or hygiene bags with their name and studentID number.

Outside pick-up only. Students must



wear face coverings and practice social distancing.

Donations of non-perishable food, baby items, and unused hygiene items are welcome. Clothing donations are not currently being accepted.

- Located on the left side of the Library, facing AutoZone
- Updated Summer 2020 Hours: Mondays, 9:00AM to 12:00PM

Related Links

Sustainability Initiatives
Campus Store
Library
Auditorium
Planetarium
Observatory
Art Gallery
Child Development Center

Sunroom Restaurant

The Den

Greek Theatre

360 Valley Resource Center



A college of the San Bernardino Community College District



Select Language

Powered by Google Translate

- Accessibility
- Accreditation
- Annual Security Report
- CARES Act
- Careers at SBVC
- Give to SBVC
- Hire an SBVC Student
- M&O Support
- Tech Support
- Contact Us
- Submit an Applause Form

San Bernardino Valley College 701 South Mount Vernon Avenue San Bernardino, CA 92410 (909) 384-4400

San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or gender expression.

Complaint Procedure »

Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Valley College